P-7100 構造図
③
②
⑥
④
⑤
⑦
①

~1MPa, 0 ~ 133.3kPa abs
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
Part name Material
Sensor chip
SUS304
SUS316L
Silicone oil
Silicon
SUS 304
Epoxy resin
Iron + gold-plated
Fitting
Stainless steel diaphragm
Housing
Sealed liquid
Resin compound
Vent hole
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
P-7100  -  102  G  -  R1
Series name Fitting
R1：R1/8
M5：M5 Female
Rated pressure range
102G：0 ~ 100 kPa
103G：0 ~ 1.0 MPa
102R：-100 ~ 100 kPa
132A：0 ~ 133.3 kPa abs
Pressure reference
G：Gauge (Positive)
R：Gauge (Compound)
A：Absolute
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. P-7100
※⑦ is applicable to gauge type only.
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
Fitting Rated pressure range
102G 102R 103G 132A
R1/8 P-7100-102G-R1 P-7100-102R-R1 P-7100-103G-R1 P-7100-132A-R1
M5 P-7100-102G-M5 P-7100-102R-M5 P-7100-103G-M5 P-7100-132A-M5
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
P-7100
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP.
Item Model number P-7100
102G 103G 102R 132A
G
en